
DAUPHIN AUTHORIZED DEALERS
State of Georgia

100 Fulton Street Boonton, NJ 07005   Phone: 800.631.1186   dauphin.com

65 Leggett Drive
Villa Rica, GA 30180
Phone: 770-830-6868
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
Tax ID: 58-2011597
Email: mark@usaadvantage.net
Contact: Mark Camp
www.usaadvantage.net

Advantage Office Solutions

1318 US Highway 82 West
Leesburg, GA 31721
Phone: 229-439-7418
Fax: 229-435-1279
Regions: 2, 3, 4
MBE
26-3604016
Email: gaye.arthur@adventbi.com
Contact: Gaye Arthur
www.adventbi.com

Advent Office

1860 Barnett Shoals Rd.
Suite 103-507
Athens, GA 30605
Phone: 770-546-0590
Fax: 770-534-7316
Regions: 1, 2
SBE
58-1395565
Email: chris-c@chastains.com
Contact: Chris Chastain
www.chastains.com

Chastain’s

1640 Powers Ferry Rd. 
Bldg. 44444, Suite 100
Marietta, GA 30067
Phone: 404-684-0800
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
MBE and SBE
58-2603286
Email: stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com
Contact: Steve Gamble
www.contractbusinessinteriors.com

Contract Business Interiors

1636 Northeast Expressway
Atlanta, GA 30329
Phone: 770-536-9852
Fax: 770-534-7316
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE 
58-2373274
Email: callen@corporateenvironments.com
Contact: Chip Allen
www.corporateenvironments.com

Corporate Environments

4343 Northeast Expressway
Atlanta, GA 30340
Phone: 770-804-0857
Fax: 770-804-8861
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
58-2576531
Email: tamara.jenkins@c-w-c.com
Contact: Tamara Jenkins
www.c-w-c.com

CWC
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DAUPHIN AUTHORIZED DEALERS
State of Georgia

100 Fulton Street Boonton, NJ 07005   Phone: 800.631.1186   dauphin.com

1620 Ridgeland Parkway
Alpharetta, GA 30004
Phone: 770-360-0200
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
Tax ID: 58-1951883
Email: jmcnemar@dekalboffice.com
Contact: Jennifer McNemar
www.dekalboffice.com

Dekalb Office Environments

 6410 Atlantic Blvd. Suite 140
Norcross, GA 30024
Phone: 678-282-0760
Fax: 678-282-0761
Regions: 1, 2
SBE
58-225930
Email: darrell@drgatl.com
Contact: Darrell Creedon
www.drgatlanta.com

Diversified Resource Group

2535 Ivy Street East
Cumming, Ga 30041
Phone: 678-771-8364
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Tax ID: 59-3044992
Email: aburchfield@erniemorris.com
Contact: Adin Burchfield
www.erniemorris.com

Ernie Morris Enterprises Inc.

940 West Broad Street
Athens, GA 30601
Phone: 706-543-1320
Fax: 706-543-8231
Regions: 1, 2, 5
MBE
58-2145210
Email: tfowler@folcoinc.com
Contact: Tom Fowler
www.folcoinc.com

Fowler Office Interiors

3000 Royal Oaks Blvd. South
Suite B
Alpharetta, GA 30022
Phone: 678-326-9119
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
MBE and SBE
80-0244652
Email: edgarhillsman@hillsmaninc.com
Contact: Edgar Hillsman
www.hillsmaninc.com

Hillsman Inc.

258 Beartooth Parkway
Suite 100-107
Dawsonville, GA 30535
Phone: 866-995-4969
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
92-1973823 
Email: cody@businessfurni.com
Contact: Cody Fleming 
www.businessfurni.com

Furni Inc.
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DAUPHIN AUTHORIZED DEALERS
State of Georgia

100 Fulton Street Boonton, NJ 07005   Phone: 800.631.1186   www.dauphin.com

1905 Buford Dam Road
Buford, GA 30518
Phone:770-831-6206
Fax: 770-831-6209
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
58-2145233
Email: jeanetta@jeanettadesign.com
Contact: Jeannetta Jordan
www.jeanettadesign.com

Jeanetta Design Associates, Inc.

870 Grove Street SW
Gainesville, GA 30501
Phone: 770-536-9852
Fax: 770-534-7316
Regions: 1, 2
SBE
58-1452139
Email: whudson@mcgaritys.com
Contact: Will Hudson
www.mcgaritys.com

McGarity’s Business Products

520 Brook Hollow Parkway
Norcross, GA 30071
Phone: 678-714-7474
Fax: 678-714-7472
Regions: 1, 2, 4, 5
MBE
58-2642595
Email: joy@officecreations.net
Contact: Joy Mitchell
www.officecreations.net

Office Creations, Inc.

260 Peachtree Street, Suite 501
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 770-804-0857
Fax: 770-804-8861
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
MBE and SBE
80-0244652
Email: mkamenca@oiatlanta.com
Contact: Michelle Kamenca
www.oiatlanta.com

Office Interiors, Inc.

1811 Marietta Blvd. NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
Phone: 470-514-3281
Fax: 678-393-1397
Regions: 1, 5
58-266833
Email: worman@imaci.net
Contact: Steve Worman
www.imacorporateinteriors.com

IMA Corporate Interiors
3708 Benchmark Drive
Augusta, GA 30909
Phone: 706-396-5400
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
SBE
57-0642551
Email: bhamilton@mcwaters.com
Contact: Beth Hamilton
www.mcwaters.com

McWater’s
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DAUPHIN AUTHORIZED DEALERS
State of Georgia

100 Fulton Street Boonton, NJ 07005   Phone: 800.631.1186   www.dauphin.com

44 Milton Ave.
Suite 124
Alpharetta, GA 30009
Phone: 404-721-4407
Regions: 1-12
SBE
81-2810393 
Email: steve@soundproofatlanta.com
 Contact: Steve Forrester
www.soundproofatlanta.com

Soundproof Atlanta

3023 G River Watch Parkway
Augusta, GA 30907
Phone: 706-922-1370
Fax: 706-922-1377
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
58-0250960
Email: fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com
Contact: Frank Mulherin
www.weinbergersbusiness.com

Weinberger’s Business Interiors

957 West Marietta Street NW
Atlanta, Ga 30318-5215
Phone: 678-326-9119
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
MBE and SBE
20-1071187
Email: eturner@turnerboone.com
Contact: Ellen Turner
www.turnerboone.com

TurnerBoone
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